
KINGS HWY ELEMENTARY

BUS 0003

 8:22 A.M. 174 POST RD W
 8:27 A.M. CRNR TERRA NOVA CIR & TERRA NOVA CIR
 8:30 A.M. CRNR MARION RD & MARION CT
 8:31 A.M. CRNR MARION RD & SCHERER CT
 8:32 A.M. 27 MARION RD
 8:33 A.M. CRNR MARION RD & HILLYFIELD LA
 8:34 A.M. 36 MARION RD
 8:35 A.M. 42 MARION RD
 8:36 A.M. 53 MARION RD
 8:37 A.M. 62 SYLVAN RD N
 8:37 A.M. 42 SYLVAN RD N
 8:38 A.M. CRNR SYLVAN RD N & PEQUOT TRL N
 8:39 A.M. 39 PEQUOT TRL
 8:42 A.M. CRNR PEQUOT TRL & INDIAN PT LA
 8:44 A.M. SYLVAN RD N & COBBLE HILL RD

BUS 0016

 8:18 A.M. WILTON RD & BOLTON LA
 8:19 A.M. 228 WILTON Rd
 8:20 A.M. 254 WILTON RD
 8:21 A.M. 9 RICES LA
 8:26 A.M. 26 RICES LA
 8:30 A.M. 36 RIVER LA
 8:33 A.M. 11 RIVER LA
 8:36 A.M. 7 RIVER LA
 8:39 A.M. CRNR WILTON RD & TWIN FALLS LA
 8:40 A.M. 11 SUNNY LA
 8:43 A.M. 217 WILTON RD
 8:43 A.M. 215 WILTON RD
 8:44 A.M. 209 WILTON RD
 8:45 A.M. CRNR WILTON RD & HEMLOCK HILL
 8:45 A.M. CRNR WILTON RD & OVERLOOK RD
 8:46 A.M. 115 WILTON RD

BUS 0008

 8:25 A.M. 24 CROSS ST
 8:29 A.M. 116 KINGS HWY N
 8:30 A.M. 103 KINGS HWY N
 8:34 A.M. 20 OLD HILL RD
 8:39 A.M. 5 STONY BRK RD
 8:41 A.M. 68 WOODSIDE AVE
 8:42 A.M. WOODSIDE AVE & BLIND BRK RD N
 8:43 A.M. WOODSIDE AVE & BLIND BRK RD S
 8:45 A.M. 38 WOODSIDE AVE
 8:46 A.M. 33 WOODSIDE AVE
 8:47 A.M. CRNR WOODSIDE AVE & HYATT LA

BUS 0027

 8:22 A.M. 4 OLD HILL FARMS RD
 8:23 A.M. CRNR OLD HILL FARMS RD & WINDING LA
 8:24 A.M. CRNR WINDING LA & WINDING LA W
 8:25 A.M. 10 WINDING LA
 8:26 A.M. 10 STONY BRK RD
 8:26 A.M. STONY BRK RD & TANGLEWOOD LA
 8:27 A.M. CRNR STONY BRK RD & WOODSIDE LA

BBARRY
Typewritten Text

BBARRY
Typewritten Text

BBARRY
Typewritten Text

BBARRY
Typewritten Text

BBARRY
Typewritten Text

BBARRY
Typewritten Text
AFTERNOON COHORTS:
To establish your approximate
stop time, add 4 hours to your route 
time listed to the left

BBARRY
Typewritten Text

BBARRY
Typewritten Text



 8:35 A.M. 10 WOODSIDE LA - STARSEAT
 8:36 A.M. 28 Stony Brk Rd
 8:38 A.M. 53 SYLVAN RD N
 8:40 A.M. 28 SYLVAN RD N
 8:41 A.M. CRNR SYLVAN RD N & PEQUOT TRL SOUTH END
 8:41 A.M. CRNR SYLVAN RD N & PIONEER RD
 8:43 A.M. 9 KINGS HWY N
 8:43 A.M. 27 KINGS HWY N
 8:44 A.M. 51 Ludlow Rd

BUS 0028

 8:17 A.M. CRNR RIVERSIDE AVE & BURR RD
 8:17 A.M. 124 RIVERSIDE AVE
 8:19 A.M. CRNR RIVERSIDE AVE & SYLVAN LA
 8:20 A.M. CRNR RIVERSIDE AVE & RAYMOND PL
 8:21 A.M. 448 RIVERSIDE AVE
 8:22 A.M. CRNR TREADWELL AVE & JONATHAN LA
 8:23 A.M. CRNR INDIAN HILL RD & SUNRISE RD
 8:28 A.M. CRNR INDIAN HILL RD & SACHEM TRL
 8:35 A.M. CRNR HOGAN TRL & CRICKET LA
 8:36 A.M. 6 HOGAN TRL
 8:37 A.M. 35 TREADWELL AVE
 8:38 A.M. CRNR LOCUST LA & TREADWELL AVE
 8:39 A.M. 87 KINGS HWY S
 8:44 A.M. 15 TARONE DR
 8:46 A.M. CRNR RENZULLI RD & KINGS HWY S
 8:46 A.M. CRNR KINGS HWY S & BIRCHWOOD LA
 8:47 A.M. CRNR KINGS HWY S & RIVARD CRESCENT
 8:47 A.M. 48 KINGS HWY S

BUS 0033

 8:20 A.M. CRNR SAUGATUCK AVE & SUNRISE RD
 8:22 A.M. 64 SAUGATUCK AVE
 8:24 A.M. 86 SAUGATUCK AVE
 8:26 A.M. 240 SAUGATUCK AVE
 8:28 A.M. CRNR SAUGATUCK AVE & CHARMERS LNDG
 8:30 A.M. 20 ENO LA
 8:32 A.M. 7 Eno La
 8:34 A.M. CRNR SAUGATUCK AVE & BELAIRE DR
 8:36 A.M. CRNR COVLEE DR & MINARD DR
 8:38 A.M. CRNR HARBOR RD & COVLEE DR
 8:40 A.M. CRNR SAUGATUCK AVE & PIER WAY LNDG
 8:42 A.M. CRNR INDIAN HILL RD & DAVENPORT AVE
 8:44 A.M. CRNR DAVENPORT AVE & HERITAGE CT
 8:46 A.M. 25 SAUGATUCK AVE
 8:48 A.M. CRNR SYLVAN RD S & SANDY HILL TER

BUS 0036

 8:10 A.M. CRNR WILTON RD & MERRITT LA
 8:13 A.M. 102 NEWTOWN TPKE
 8:15 A.M. CRNR NEWTOWN TPKE & PIN OAK LA
 8:18 A.M. CRNR NEWTOWN TPKE & FERMILY LA
 8:20 A.M. 183 NEWTOWN TPKE
 8:23 A.M. 192 NEWTOWN TPKE:1
 8:25 A.M. 169 NEWTOWN TPKE
 8:28 A.M. CRNR NEWTOWN TPKE & TWIN BRIDGE ACRE RD



 8:30 A.M. 157 NEWTOWN TPKE
 8:33 A.M. CRNR WOODCOCK LA & GROUSE PATH
 8:35 A.M. 12 WOODCOCK LA:1
 8:38 A.M. NEAR 14 BOBWHITE DR AT TURNAROUND
 8:40 A.M. 3 BOBWHITE DR
 8:43 A.M. CRNR NEWTOWN TPKE & POND RD NORTH END
 8:45 A.M. 117 NEWTOWN TPKE
 8:48 A.M. 311 WILTON RD

BUS 0040

 8:25 A.M. 70 NEWTOWN TPKE
 8:27 A.M. CRNR NEWTOWN TPKE & OAKWOOD LA
 8:27 A.M. CRNR GRASSY PLAINS RD & NEWTOWN TPKE
 8:28 A.M. CRNR NEWTOWN TPKE & HERON LAKE LA
 8:30 A.M. 32 CRAWFORD RD
 8:31 A.M. 18 CRAWFORD RD
 8:32 A.M. CRNR CRAWFORD RD & FEATHER HILL RD
 8:33 A.M. 1 CRAWFORD RD
 8:34 A.M. 75 PARTRICK RD
 8:35 A.M. CRNR CYPRESS POND RD & PARTRICK RD
 8:35 A.M. 69 PARTRICK RD
 8:36 A.M. 65 PARTRICK RD
 8:37 A.M. CRNR PARTRICK RD & PARTRICK LA
 8:37 A.M. 53 PARTRICK RD
 8:45 A.M. 83 KINGS HWY N
 8:46 A.M. CRNR KINGS HWY N & NUTMEG LA

BUS 0041

 8:30 A.M. CRNR OLD HILL RD & CLIFFORD LA
 8:32 A.M. CRNR OLD HILL RD & BROADVIEW RD S
 8:33 A.M. CRNR OLD HILL RD & SIDE HILL RD
 8:34 A.M. CRNR OLD HILL RD & JENNIFER LA
 8:36 A.M. 85 OLD HILL RD
 8:37 A.M. 21 PARTRICK RD
 8:39 A.M. CRNR PARTRICK RD & NORWOOD LA
 8:40 A.M. CRNR PARTRICK RD & LOWLYN RD
 8:41 A.M. 100 PARTRICK RD
 8:43 A.M. CRNR CRANBURY RD & WHITE WOODS LA
 8:44 A.M. 42 CRANBURY RD
 8:46 A.M. 34 CRANBURY RD
 8:47 A.M. 28 CRANBURY RD
 8:49 A.M. 8 CRANBURY RD

BUS 0056

 8:28 A.M. CRNR HARBOR RD & CANAL RD
 8:34 A.M. CRNR HARBOR RD & PROMISED RD
 8:39 A.M. CRNR HARBOR RD & BLUE CHIP LA
 8:45 A.M. 471 RIVERSIDE AVE

BUS 0058

 8:28 A.M. 11 Juniper Rd
 8:38 A.M. 15 PARTRICK RD
 8:38 A.M. 5 PARTRICK RD
 8:39 A.M. 1 PARTRICK RD:1



 8:41 A.M. CRNR RED COAT RD & STONEBOAT RD

BUS 0059

 8:22 A.M. 6 CANAL RD
 8:27 A.M. TURNAROUND @ CANAL & COCKENOE
 8:36 A.M. CRNR BERMUDA RD & SURF RD
 8:37 A.M. 43 BERMUDA RD
 8:38 A.M. CRNR BERMUDA RD & PEBBLE BEACH LA
 8:44 A.M. 17 FERRY LA
 8:44 A.M. CRNR FERRY LA & STONY PT RD

BUS 0064

 8:24 A.M. 2 NEWTOWN TPKE
 8:27 A.M. CRNR WILTON RD & MARILANE
 8:28 A.M. 370 WILTON RD
 8:31 A.M. CRNR EASTMEADOW & WOODWAY LA
 8:40 A.M. 8 MCMAHON LA
 8:42 A.M. CRNR WILTON RD & CROSS BRK LA
 8:42 A.M. 341 WILTON RD

BUS 066SVAN

 8:30 A.M. 1 RAYMOND PL-SEATBELT
 8:43 A.M. 26 BROADVIEW RD




